Oakland Raiders
Miami Dolphins

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Dolphins

Drive: 8 Plays, 40 Yards, 3:15
Dolphins

Drive: 12 Plays, 60 Yards, 6:30
Second Quarter

Dolphins

Drive: 7 Plays, 63 Yards, 3:39
Third Quarter

Dolphins

Drive: 2 Plays, 25 Yards, 1:4
Dolphins

Drive: 13 Plays, 91 Yards, 7:31
Dolphins

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Fourth Quarter

Raiders

Drive: 9 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:48
Raiders

Drive: 5 Plays, 72 Yards, 2:21

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Oakland Raiders Player Statistics
Passing
C. Palmer

Rushing
M. Bush
L. Murphy
M. Reece
C. Palmer

Receiving

C. Schilens

T. Houshmandzadeh
M. Reece

B. Myers

M. Bush

D. Heyward-Bey

L. Murphy

K. Boss

Defense

R. McClain
J. Henderson
A. Curry

M. Giordano
D. Bryant

T. Branch

L. Houston
K. Wimbley
C. Johnson
M. Huff

T. Kelly

S. Routt

L. Sheppard
M. Mitchell
B. McCann
T. Scott

D. Ausberry
J. Condo
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Oakland Raiders
18
4
12
2
2-11,18 %
1-1, 100 %
1-1, 100 %
0-0,-%
304
57
53
46
14
3.3
0
258
20-41-1
6.0
2
2-15
"
1-11
0
0-0

0-0,-%
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%

0
21:40
Cmp
20
Carries
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Mia
10:11

1:30

Mia
8:24
13
Mia
13:56
20
5:1
27
4:41
34
Mia
7:51
34
3:26
34

Miami Dolphins
23
"
9
3
8-14,57 %
0-0,-%
3-4,75%
2-2,100 %
362
70
52
209
44
4.8
2
153
13-25-0

1-9
139
3-28
0
1-77
0
1-34
1
4-55.5
8-79
0-0
0-0
0
0-0
0
2-2,100 %
4-4,100 %
0-0,- %

0
38:20

Att
41

Yds
18
16
10

Yds
89
40
38
33
27
23
15
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3 4 Final
0 14 14
21 0 34

Dan Carpenter 48 yd FG

Dan Carpenter 33 yd FG

Davone Bess 12 yd pass from Matt Moore (Dan Carpenter kick)

Reggie Bush 1 yd run (Dan Carpenter kick)

Matt Moore 6 yd run (Dan Carpenter kick)

Kevin Burnett 34 yd interception return (Dan Carpenter kick)

T.J. Houshmandzadeh 40 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janikowski kick)

Darrius Heyward-Bey 3 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janikowski kick)

Yds TDs Int
273 2 1
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Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-9
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Miami Dolphins Player Statistics

Passing
M. Moore

Rushing
R. Bush

D. Thomas
M. Moore
L. Hilliard
C. Gates

Receiving

A. Fasano

B. Marshall
D. Bess

B. Hartline
R. Bush

C. Clay

Kicking
D. Carpenter

Defense

K. Dansby
K. Burnett
Y. Bell

V. Davis

S. Smith

W. Allen

K. Langford
M. Mitchell
T. McDaniel
K. Misi

A. Spitler
R. Jones
C. Wake

R. Starks

Interceptions

Cmp
13

Carries
22
13
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Att
25

Yds
100
73
22
10

Yds

60
27

Made
48, 33

Asst
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Yds

Yds
162

=
co-so-0g
@

=

coo-=000Q
@

XP
4/4

Sack-Yds
0-0
1-8
0-0
1-7
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

TDs

PD
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J. Boyd
B. Myers

Punt Returns
B. McCann

Punting
S. Lechler

Misc

Ret

Punts

0
0

Yds
"

Blocks
0

0-0
0-0

Yds
372

0

0
Avg in20
46.5 3

Officials: Mike Carey, Fred Bryan, John McGrath, Darryll Lewis, Gary Cavaletto, Allen Baynes, Greg Wilson, Howard Slavin

Attendance: 57,225
Time of Game: 3:04

K. Burnett

Punt Returns
D. Bess

Kick Returns
C. Gates

Punting
B. Fields

34

Yds
28

Yds
7

Blocks Yds
0 222

Avg
55.5

in20



